File Reference: A KAVANAGH Declared Value \$ 570000

## \*\*CURRENT INFORMATION ONLY - NO CANCELLED INFORMATION SHOWN\*\*

Land Title District Land Title Office	VANCOUVER VANCOUVER	
<b>Title Number</b> From Title Number	CA1067117 BT231745	
Application Received	2009-03-25	
Application Entered	2009-03-30	
<b>Registered Owner in Fee Simple</b> Registered Owner/Mailing Address:	MICHELLE DE CORDOVA, MANAGER SUSTAINABILITY RESEARCH BASTIAAN ALBERT BRUSCHE, MANAGER PROTOCOL 2456 WEST 6TH AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC V6K 1W3 AS JOINT TENANTS	
Taxation Authority	CITY OF VANCOUVER	
Description of Land Parcel Identifier: 013-477-901 Legal Description: STRATA LOT 1 DISTRICT LOT 526 STRATA PLAN VR 2386 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.		
Legal Notations	NONE	
<b>Charges, Liens and Interests</b> Nature: Registration Number: Registration Date and Time: Registered Owner: Remarks: Nature:	EASEMENT AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT GB64525 1988-06-15 11:23 CITY OF VANCOUVER INTER ALIA MORTGAGE	
Registration Number: Registration Date and Time: Registered Owner:	CA1067118 2009-03-25 10:42 VANCOUVER CITY SAVINGS CREDIT UNION IN TRUST, SEE BL51963	

<b>TITLE SEARCH PRINT</b> File Reference: A KAVANAGH Declared Value \$ 570000		2016-10-26, 09:57:17 Requestor: Allison Cimoszko
Duplicate Indefeasible Title	NONE OUTSTANDING	
Transfers	NONE	
Pending Applications	NONE	